
 

TELEFONICA 
     JULIO - DICIEMBRE 2017 

    
Categoría Básico Adicional 

Especial 
Acuerdo           
30-06-15 

Acuerdo       
Julio 2017       
NO REM. 

Compensación 
Mensual por 

Viáticos 

Compensación 
Tarifa 

Telefónica 
TOTAL 

1 8.934 3.892 1.068 1.855 1.355 357 17.461 

2 10.521 4.530 1.230 2.131 1.355 357 20.124 

3 12.690 5.592 1.468 2.532 1.355 357 23.994 

4 14.457 6.429 1.659 2.855 1.355 357 27.112 

5 15.886 7.059 1.811 3.111 1.355 357 29.579 

6 17.131 7.614 1.942 3.334 1.355 357 31.733 

W 15.595 7.049 1.788 3.074 1.355 357 29.218 

X 17.205 7.746 1.958 3.360 1.355 357 31.981 

Y 18.599 8.481 2.114 3.624 1.355 357 34.530 

Z 20.003 9.225 2.271 3.891 1.355 357 37.102 

Z1 21.487 9.961 2.434 4.166 1.355 357 39.760 

Z2 22.934 10.611 2.588 4.427 1.355 357 42.272 

        ENERO 2018 
      

Categoría Básico Adicional 
Especial 

Compensación 
Mensual por 

Viáticos 

Compensación 
Tarifa Telefónica TOTAL 

  1 10.292 5.865 1.355 357 17.869 
  2 12.086 6.804 1.355 357 20.602 
  3 14.557 8.305 1.355 357 24.574 
  4 16.567 9.495 1.355 357 27.774 
  5 18.189 10.405 1.355 357 30.306 
  6 19.602 11.203 1.355 357 32.517 
  W 17.870 10.353 1.355 357 29.935 
  X 19.695 11.364 1.355 357 32.771 
  Y 21.288 12.388 1.355 357 35.388 
  Z 22.892 13.422 1.355 357 38.026 
  Z1 24.584 14.459 1.355 357 40.755 
  Z2 26.227 15.394 1.355 357 43.333 
  



FEBRERO - MARZO 2018 
   

Categoría Básico Adicional 
Especial Julio 2017 

Compensación 
Mensual por 

Viáticos 

Compensación 
Tarifa 

Telefónica 
TOTAL 

1 10.292 5.865 704 1.355 357 18.573 

2 12.086 6.804 808 1.355 357 21.410 

3 14.557 8.305 960 1.355 357 25.534 

4 16.567 9.495 1.083 1.355 357 28.857 

5 18.189 10.405 1.180 1.355 357 31.486 

6 19.602 11.203 1.265 1.355 357 33.782 

W 17.870 10.353 1.166 1.355 357 31.101 

X 19.695 11.364 1.274 1.355 357 34.045 

Y 21.288 12.388 1.375 1.355 357 36.763 

Z 22.892 13.422 1.476 1.355 357 39.502 

Z1 24.584 14.459 1.580 1.355 357 42.335 

Z2 26.227 15.394 1.679 1.355 357 45.012 

       ABRIL 2018 
     

Categoría Básico Adicional 
Especial 

Compensación 
Mensual por 

Viáticos 

Compensación 
Tarifa 

Telefónica 
TOTAL 

 1 10.807 6.208 1.355 357 18.727 
 2 12.680 7.200 1.355 357 21.592 
 3 15.265 8.777 1.355 357 25.754 
 4 17.367 10.029 1.355 357 29.108 
 5 19.062 10.987 1.355 357 31.761 
 6 20.539 11.828 1.355 357 34.079 
 W 18.733 10.928 1.355 357 31.373 
 X 20.639 11.994 1.355 357 34.345 
 Y 22.308 13.068 1.355 357 37.088 
 Z 23.988 14.153 1.355 357 39.853 
 Z1 25.759 15.242 1.355 357 42.713 
 Z2 27.476 16.227 1.355 357 45.415 
  

 
     



TELECOM 
JULIO - DICIEMBRE 2017 

    
Categoría Básico Adicional 

Especial 
Acuerdo           

Julio 2015 

Acuerdo    
Julio 2017    
NO REM. 

Compensación 
Mensual por 

Viáticos 

Compensación 
Tarifa 

Telefónica 
TOTAL 

1 8.934 3.892 1.068 1.855 1.355 357 17.461 

2 10.521 4.530 1.230 2.131 1.355 357 20.123 

3 12.691 5.592 1.468 2.532 1.355 357 23.995 

4 14.457 6.429 1.659 2.855 1.355 357 27.112 

5 15.886 7.059 1.811 3.111 1.355 357 29.579 

6 17.131 7.614 1.942 3.334 1.355 357 31.733 

7 17.726 7.900 2.007 3.444 1.355 357 32.789 

W 15.616 7.028 1.788 3.073 1.355 357 29.217 

X 17.466 7.491 1.958 3.361 1.355 357 31.988 

Y 18.951 8.131 2.114 3.624 1.355 357 34.532 

Z 20.449 8.785 2.271 3.891 1.355 357 37.108 

Z1 22.324 9.665 2.475 4.234 1.355 357 40.410 

Z2 23.927 10.400 2.646 4.524 1.355 357 43.209 

Z3 25.499 11.070 2.811 4.802 1.355 357 45.894 

Z4 26.854 11.671 2.954 5.045 1.355 357 48.236 

 
       ENERO 2018 

      
Categoría Básico Adicional 

Especial 

Compensación 
Mensual por 

Viáticos 

Compensación 
Tarifa 

Telefónica 
TOTAL 

  1 10.292 5.865 1.355 357 17.869 
  2 12.086 6.804 1.355 357 20.602 
  3 14.558 8.305 1.355 357 24.575 
  4 16.567 9.495 1.355 357 27.774 
  5 18.189 10.405 1.355 357 30.306 
  6 19.602 11.203 1.355 357 32.517 
  7 20.279 11.609 1.355 357 33.600 
  W 17.891 10.332 1.355 357 29.935 
  X 19.957 11.109 1.355 357 32.778 
  Y 21.640 12.038 1.355 357 35.390 
  Z 23.339 12.982 1.355 357 38.033 
  Z1 25.472 14.238 1.355 357 41.422 
  Z2 27.292 15.290 1.355 357 44.294 
  Z3 29.074 16.264 1.355 357 47.050 
  Z4 30.612 17.130 1.355 357 49.454 
  



FEBRERO - MARZO 2018 
   

Categoría Básico Adicional 
Especial 

Acuerdo    
Julio 2017    
NO REM. 

Compensación 
Mensual por 

Viáticos 

Compensación 
Tarifa 

Telefónica 
TOTAL 

1 10.292 5.865 704 1.355 357 18.573 

2 12.086 6.804 808 1.355 357 21.410 

3 14.558 8.305 960 1.355 357 25.535 

4 16.567 9.495 1.083 1.355 357 28.857 

5 18.189 10.405 1.180 1.355 357 31.486 

6 19.602 11.203 1.265 1.355 357 33.782 

7 20.279 11.609 1.306 1.355 357 34.906 

W 17.891 10.332 1.166 1.355 357 31.101 

X 19.957 11.109 1.275 1.355 357 34.053 

Y 21.640 12.038 1.375 1.355 357 36.765 

Z 23.339 12.982 1.476 1.355 357 39.509 

Z1 25.472 14.238 1.606 1.355 357 43.028 

Z2 27.292 15.290 1.716 1.355 357 46.010 

Z3 29.074 16.264 1.821 1.355 357 48.871 

Z4 30.612 17.130 1.914 1.355 357 51.368 

       ABRIL 2018 
     

Categoría Básico Adicional 
Especial 

Compensación 
Mensual por 

Viáticos 

Compensación 
Tarifa 

Telefónica 
TOTAL 

 1 10.807 6.208 1.355 357 18.727 
 2 12.680 7.199 1.355 357 21.591 
 3 15.267 8.777 1.355 357 25.756 
 4 17.368 10.029 1.355 357 29.109 
 5 19.062 10.987 1.355 357 31.761 
 6 20.539 11.828 1.355 357 34.079 
 7 21.247 12.255 1.355 357 35.214 
 W 18.753 10.908 1.355 357 31.373 
 X 20.901 11.739 1.355 357 34.352 
 Y 22.660 12.718 1.355 357 37.090 
 Z 24.435 13.713 1.355 357 39.860 
 Z1 26.665 15.034 1.355 357 43.411 
 Z2 28.569 16.141 1.355 357 46.422 
 Z3 30.430 17.168 1.355 357 49.310 
 Z4 32.037 18.080 1.355 357 51.829 
  


